AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 91.94% 57
No 8.06% 5
Total 62
# Comments Date
1 It didn't provide any substantive content on the issues that the title of the webinar suggested. 5/31/2017 5:07 PM
2 webinars with such high attendance are not particularly engaging, but that is expected. Not a bad thing. 5/31/2017 2:23 PM
3 Very Dry information. | was exepecting examples 5/31/2017 2:23 PM
4 Too much background on where LawPro came from and what they do, not nearly enough relevant info about what 5/31/2017 2:14 PM

might be done topromote the use of up-to-date surveys to identify problems before the transaction is completed
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AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of
the webinar:

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

very g°°d _
Fair I
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Excellent 30.65% 19

Very good 48.39% 30

Good 19.35% 12

Fair 1.61% 1

Poor 0.00% 0
Total 62
# Comments Date
1 It was very good for the topics that were actually discussed, but again, the title was misleading, so the content wasn't 5/31/2017 5:07 PM

terribly useful.
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AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of
the PRESENTER:

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

Excellent
Very g°°d _
Good
Fair
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 43.55% 27
Very good 43.55% 27
Good 12.90% 8
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
Total 62
# Comments Date
1 talked way too fast 5/31/2017 2:31 PM
2 Sound quality was poor, lots of echo...could be me getting old. Frequent problem with headsets and audio 5/31/2017 2:18 PM
compression.
3 Knows the importance of surveys, and hopes we get back to where we were and stop neglecting getting surveys done 5/31/2017 2:16 PM

to save on money and speed the real estate transaction process.
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AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback

SurveyMonkey

Q4 Did the webinar give you information
you were not aware of?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 1
Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 93.44%
No 6.56%
Total
# Comments
1 But it was a very good refresher
2 Didn't know they would not insure if a fence was off line.
3 Have better understanding of Title Insurance and how it relates to Surveys
4 coverage of title insurance

4710

70% 80% 90% 100%

57

61

Date

6/7/2017 10:09 PM
5/31/2017 2:33 PM
5/31/2017 2:16 PM

5/31/2017 2:09 PM



AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q5 Was the pace of the
webinar appropriate?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 2

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 96.67% 58
No 3.33% 2
Total 60
# Comments Date
1 The presenters A little fast paced. 6/1/2017 11:50 AM
2 A little slow in question time 5/31/2017 2:29 PM
3 too expensive. 5/31/2017 2:23 PM
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AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 62
No 0.00% 0
Total 62
# Comments Date
1 The exception maybe the one that was asked about whether if a survey was obtained after the title insurance was 5/31/2017 3:30 PM

purchased and the house closed; if the insurer would answer the claim, as there was no prior knowledge. In fairness
the questions could have been phrased better.
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AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q7 Do you plan to embrace some
concepts from this presentation into your
workplace?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
N/A
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 58.06% 36
No 4.84% 3
N/A 37.10% 23
Total 62
# Comments Date
1 Public service employee 6/1/2017 11:50 AM
2 It is up to the manager, not me. 5/31/2017 3:12 PM
3 The whole PR piece 5/31/2017 2:29 PM
4 Better understanding of survey vs T.l. and hope to educate real estate agents and homeowners. 5/31/2017 2:24 PM
5 Try to make people more aware of the importance of property surveys. 5/31/2017 2:16 PM
6 | attended to broaden my knowledge in this area 5/31/2017 2:09 PM

7/10



AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q8 If there were other people who attended
the webinar with you at the same computer,
please indicate how many:

Answered: 11  Skipped: 51

#
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Answer Choices Average Number Total Number Responses
# 1 8 11
Total Respondents: 11
# # Date
1 2 6/1/2017 11:50 AM
2 0 5/31/2017 5:04 PM
3 0 5/31/2017 4:23 PM
4 1 5/31/2017 2:58 PM
5 0 5/31/2017 2:44 PM
6 0 5/31/2017 2:41 PM
7 1 5/31/2017 2:39 PM
8 0 5/31/2017 2:33 PM
9 1 5/31/2017 2:31 PM
10 0 5/31/2017 2:27 PM
11 3 5/31/2017 2:15 PM
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AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q9 Any recommendations for future
webinar topics

Answered: 7 Skipped: 55

# Responses Date

1 Suggest keeping topics very relevant to day-to-day work. 6/1/2017 8:17 AM
2 Business psycology 5/31/2017 3:35 PM
3 no 5/31/2017 2:44 PM
4 Tom Czerwinski on Land Survey Records. How it works, who gets the money, who owns the data, the risks and how 5/31/2017 2:33 PM

much do surveyors get paid.

5 Keep them coming 5/31/2017 2:29 PM
6 It would be interesting to have a presentation from an Architectural firm and how the see and use topographic surveys 5/31/2017 2:28 PM
7 presenter clearly understood the role of the surveyor in relation to the public. (not all do) 5/31/2017 2:23 PM
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AOLS Webinar on May 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 13  Skipped: 49

# Responses Date

1 Well done! 6/9/2017 2:27 PM
2 Great work! 6/1/2017 8:17 AM
3 Just be clearer in the title of the webinar or provide some detail as the content that will be presented. 5/31/2017 5:07 PM
4 questions were informative and well answered. 5/31/2017 4:31 PM
5 Keep up the great work! 5/31/2017 3:36 PM
6 Keep these webinars up please. They are informative, mostly cutting edge and keep us rural surveyors in the loop so 5/31/2017 3:30 PM

to speak.

7 no 5/31/2017 2:44 PM
8 None 5/31/2017 2:33 PM
9 please ask the presenter to talk slower 5/31/2017 2:31 PM
10 Keep the webinars coming! 5/31/2017 2:28 PM
11 EXCELLENT FOR OLSs 5/31/2017 2:26 PM
12 well done 5/31/2017 2:23 PM
13 second AOLS webinar | have viewed. Thanks for the invite! 5/31/2017 2:09 PM
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